<b>THE UNITED STATES</b> CORPORATION	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000			0032	
	REFERENCE		579974	11654A	
	AUTHORIZATION	1 :		Patricia Parito	
	COST LIMIT	-:	\$ 43.75	Turnera Typito	
ORDER DATE : 1	February 8, 2000				
ORDER TIME :	2:39 PM			4000031287	734-
ORDER NO. :	579974-005				
CUSTOMER NO:	<u>11654A</u>	÷.		-10 9	2
260: Suit	zmān Krinzman E South Bayshore ce 500 ni, FL 33133 DOMESTIC A	Dri	ve -	WOODDD STOC	FILEU: 30
NAME :	FREEDOMLAND U	SA I	NC.		
EFFICTIV	E DATE:			DEPART IVISION TALL AN	REO
XX ARTICLES	OF_AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF INC	ORĐO	RATION	00 FEB -8 PM 4: 04 EPAICIMENT OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATION VISION OF CORPORATION VISION OF CORPORATION	RECEIVED
		PRO	OF OF FII		<u> </u>



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 9, 2000

CSC =

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: FREEDOMLAND USA INC. Ref. Number: W00000003506

We have received your document for FREEDOMLAND USA INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$43.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

I do not know if either one of these corporations is the right one. They are both different and one of these is a dissolved non-profit and the other one is a profit but the name not the same. I have included printouts of both of the possible corporations. If this is the profit corporation, you need to indicate the manner of adoption, not by members, and redo the statute number and correct the name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 800A00006633



. E

<u>TO</u> <u>ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIO</u> OF

Freedom Land USA, Inc.

- 1. The name of the corporation is Freedom Land USA, Inc.
- 2. The Corporation's Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended as follows:
  - (a) Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is amended to read as follows:

## "ARTICLE I - NAME

## The name of the corporation is: <u>STREAM AMERICA INC.</u>"

ART

3. These Articles of Amendment were adopted on the 7<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2000, by the Corporation's INCORFORMENTH a sufficient number of votes to approve the same in accordance with the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation and Bylaws and with Section 607 of the Florida Statutes. Shore holder action was not required.

**IN WITNESS WHEREOF**, Arthur J. Furia, Incorporator of the Corporation, has caused these Articles of Amendment to be executed on this 7<sup>th</sup> day of February, 2000.

WITNESS:

RIGDUT Print:

::ODMA\GRPWISE\DOMAIN.PO.PO Library:105969.1

8

 $\infty$ 

PN 44 3C